- REF. US/CT177	01.7001./TVp3-
FICE	
ASSIC	FINMENT 2028 Sep.
From: Date:	Veh No: <u>SLV 8200D</u> Yr Regn: <u>2008   Sep</u>
Estimated Dot	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry /. Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD I TP I WS/TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck/Trailer or
To Inspec Vehicle No:	Make: Porsche 987 Boxster c.c 3387
at Workstopm/s	Colour Silver A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading 9 3 20 T/Radio: Insured / Std / N1 / NA
Insured: SLM 5801L	Eng/No:
Policy No. DMPCSNW00079112200	CINO: WP 0727 98 78 4 772 711
Claims No. SNM22D208122/C01/LEEPG	Gen. Cond: Good / Pair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insuled Excess:	Steering: inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh	Modi: Nil / \$/Rim / STD AJRim or
)	Tyre Size: F: 235/55/619
(Policy Condition)	R: 275/33/47
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S 0/S	BS I DUN I EXNOVA I GY I-FS I LIZA I MIC I OHTSU PH SUMI I
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO DT
Bal. or Market Value: 4 25K.	- Front Rear R/Bal. 6 mm
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	1 Bol The Bol
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	D.O.A. 10/11/2022 D.O.L. 0//2/27.
	Survey held at Sife of
	Des. of Damages   Frt   Rear   O/S   N/S   U/C   Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS WY Vehicle: IN / OU	1110/6
Date:Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time   Action / Instruction	
4/6/23 Lump Sum \$5900 confirmed by er	nail(red 15 224 80, 72%)
4/6/23 Lump Sum \$5900 confirmed by er	maii(10d 10,224.00, 1270)
Date/Time, File Pass 10? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair: 3
i) : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
2) 5/6/23-typist Add F	
Morimon	: Interview (\$) Photos
Represent : Merimen	:Tech. Invs (\$) Others
Lump Sum / LBd: (* \$5900)	:VVealiend (\$
d -	5 1936 Sa

# BIFROST AUTO PTE LTD

8 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4, PREMIER @ KAKI BUKIT

#01-49 SINGAPORE 415875

Tel: +65 64524457 Fax: +65 64524584

Company Reg No: 201929175W

# Repair Estimate

Vehicle number: SLV8200D

Make & Model: Porsche 987 Boxster Chassis number: WPOZZZ98Z8U722711 Date of survey: Name of surveyor:

Contacts:

No.	Description of spare parts	Qty		Amount S\$
1	Front bumper	1	S	2,124.70
2	Front bumper RH side signal lamp	1	\$	128.60
3	Front bumper RH side retainer	1	\$	92.90
4	Front bumper LH side retainer	1	\$	92.90
5	RH headlamp assy	1	\$	2,672.80
6	Front RH fender	1	S	1,485.55
7	Front RH fender splash shield	1	S	273.00
8	Front RH sport rim	1	\$	1,834.20
9	Front RH wheel bearing	1	S	556.00
10	Front RH lower arm	1	S	873.20
11	Front RH knuckle arm	1	S	1,321.00
12	Front RH shock absorber	1	\$	1,495.80
13	Front RH door	1	\$	2,334.50
14	Front RH door weatherstrip	1	\$	216.00
15	Front RH door inner trim board	1	\$	832.90
16	Front RH door lock	1	\$	446.70
17	Front RH side mirror assy	1	\$	1,446.80
			-	

\$ 18,227.55
Parts less 10% \$ 1,822.76
Total \$ 16,404.80

No.	Special Nett Items	Qty		Amount S\$
1	Front bumper clips	lset	\$	100.00
2	Front RH tyre	1	\$	780.00
3	Front RH door sealant	1	\$	120.00
4	Front RH door inner trim board	Iset	\$	80.00
5	Brake fluid	1	S	100.00
				1 100 00

Total: \$ 1,180.00

No.	Labour and painting			Amount SS
1	Labour charges to remove, check, replace and reinstall		s	1,200.00
	damages bodyparts. To panel beating, cut/weld and		Ф	1,200.00
	realign all affected panels and areas			
2	Spray painting on affected areas and panels		\$	1,200.00
3	Check wiring and lighting system on affected areas		\$	70.00
4	Apply rust coating chemical on affected areas and panels		\$	120.00
5	Test drive and adjust wheel alignment system		\$	220.00
6	Remove and replace front undercarriage parts to assist repair		\$	550.00
7	Remove and replace front RH door inner mechansim to new of	oor	\$	180.00
		Total:	\$	3,540.00

Agreed Amount: (Part by Part / Lump sum) Working days:

Taufilm 9749749

WP, 01/12/12 e 5 pm

L/S Remy orthor report

taufilia e |khanko.mm

3-4 days

To whech consistery of accident

to what part price.

Spare Parts: \$ 16,404.80 Special Nett: 1,180.00 Labour: 3,540.00 Total Amount: § 21,124.80

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

Date:

## > Back to OneMotoring

# Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

**Vehicle Owner Particulars** 

Owner ID Type:

Owner ID:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:

Intended Deregistration Date:

Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:

Secondary Colour:

Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:

Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date:

First Registration Date:

Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

PARF Rebate Amount:

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

PQP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

**Total Rebate Amount:** 

The information contained herein is correct as at 29 Nov 2022

Singapore NRIC

388D

SLV8200D

Yes

30 Nov 2022

PORSCHE

987 BOXSTER STIPTRONIC RS 60 SPYDER

Silver Red 2008 66801890

WPOZZZ98Z8U722711

223.0 kW (299 bhp)

\$98,309.00 17 Sep 2008 17 Sep 2008

3

\$98,309.00

Forfeited

525

\$0.00

16 Sep 2028 E - Open Category

10

\$33,377.00 \$19,340.00

\$19,340.00

SE0N22BB0001 / Eurokars Habitat Pte Ltd [609042] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 11/11/2022 10:38 (SGT)
SUBMITTED BY: EUROKARS HABITAT PTE LTD - TANJONG PENJURU
VERSION: 1 (11/11/2022 10:38 (SGT))



- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
  2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver.
  3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wind misrepresentation of windplants of material facts may allow insurance companies to repoute policy liability.

  4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

  5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

  6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that concluding the conduction of the conduct
- and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

  7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

## **ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

Date of Submission Reported by

Date of Accident

**Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information

Country/State of Loss

11/11/2022 10:38 (SGT)

Both

10/11/2022 13:35 (SGT)

Singapore

Crawford St towards Republic Ave

Singapore

### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Vehicle Registration Number

SLV8200D

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

NRIC No

Email Address

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No.

Low Lijun, Veronica (Liu Lijun, Veronica)

S8229388D

ron\_andante@yahoo.co.uk

(Phone) +65-\$2009088

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle? Vehicle Category

Transmission

CC

Porsche Boxster

No - Claiming third party

Private car

Auto

3387

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Policy Number / Cover Note Number China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

Date Of Birth Occupation

Low Lijun, Veronica (Liu Lijun, Veronica)

S8229388D 30/09/1982 Indoor

Accident report SE0N22BB0001

Page 1 of 27

Date Of Driving Pass 18/06/2013 Driving experience 9 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS Gender Female Mobile Number (Phone) +65-\$2009088 Alt. Phone Number **Email Address** ron\_andante@yahoo.co.uk Address 46 Burnfoot Terrace Address complement Postcode S459835 Is the driver the policyholder? Yes If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Collision - Change/cross lane Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No Translator's name Translator's ID Translator's phone number Translator's email Original language used in the statement DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT Refer to attached sketch plan. ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** Vehicle Registration Number SLM5801L Vehicle Manufacturer Volvo Vehicle Model **T5** Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Private car Name of Driver Deng Rong NRIC No S2623011Z Accident report SE0N22BB0001 Page 2 of 27 Contact Number
Address
Address complement
Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
Details of property damaged in accident
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

(Phone) +65-97979755
China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

### SETTINGS

### WHEN PART HOUSE

- I receive report areas any the datash of the accurrent to speed on the course reference
- 2. This haste must be completed by the finite shallow median are distincted theory.
- 3 information provided must be as implified you for to so as popular. Any will incompresentation or administrated discussional actions are companied to reposition unity fighting.
- 4 The name and acceptance of this finest by insurance companies is not an advances of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any Lister is go vive many be received by the Pulser for two trigotion
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the impores of the 60A Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Sepapare (GRA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available open application by interested parties.
- fly the lodgment of the report to the issurers, you berely consent to the arguming of this report at the centre and to request
  the report being made available aforeshid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (POPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and convent that

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General featurance Association of Satispaper ("GIA") may/are premitted to collect, one, disclose and/or process my personal observation set out in this [form) and any other personal information provided by my ensurer [collectively the "Personal information"; and decide and trainfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively reterred to as the "however;"), the insurers' lawyer; lawyer; law from, the Alonestary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/fuellimity (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (in) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any emparies by me;
  - (iv) administrating my claims finithiding the making of correspondence, statements, invoked, reports or notices to me, which could invoke discipsion of certain personal data about me to bing about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of emelopes/scall packages), and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or divolog with my claims (policitively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured policie(s) recolored in this societies and the tenurers' knowers/have lines, may/are premitted to collect, one, disclose and/ar process my Personal Information for energy more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may(can be disclosed by any of the humans and for GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law liters), which may be stind outside of Jingapore, for one or more of the above Purposes
- (iii) Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims factory for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in preparat and all fotons claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers antifor any other third parties that assist in evaluating, is vestigating, controlling or managing inside ingulators, law enforcement and government agencies in reasonably inquired for the purposes stated, or
  - (4) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Autopoler's Spatier,

the same is the same policipalities?

Reporting Centre Personal's Signature Water National No.

SUBL

SCHOOL SERVICE

DESCRIBE CIRCUINSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

I was driver	of towards regulation Ave of	and under the Mandalo	Rudon
I noticed .	a while vehicle coming	top lace have next	i bridge,
( wanted s	ounded my horn but he	did to the on the	e novn
30 further	left as I was against	the stop and I con	cont
9	The state of the s	Land Meetal	
The white	vehicle knocked into no	/ Solution	
rang to a	half. Driver stapped on	TISHT VIEW IMPROIDER	place
fell out h	ark -1 The	and he filled my man	on that
0 = 10	ack claiming it's not as	ois incident, weexchan	he
gove me	nis mobilematter shifting	his car in fruit of min	ed when
Tried	o get a pen & paper, he c	increeff.	
1 4 1			
1 Chased	him book and tild him to	stop his vehicle as I v	recoleda
15 Py of his	s driver's license was	those of the	1 14
Zub ince	reside Micole Highway	betwee Nicell His Gum	tam v
201011011 [4]	UL DUNGSE ( Das 2 Leb) to	apt It a ( Bot a)	et Dicture
of his d	river's license between	we parted ways	11
			-
DECLARATION			
We declare the foregoing p	articulars are true in every respect.	A	
Marting Square	Dever's Signature	Shite	
tota 6. Timba	If deniets not the policy which	Reporting Centre Personnel 1 Sq Name	History
	Date K. Time:	NAME OF THE PERSON	